
Cambridge B2 course - Dr.Fabio Cangero

Wednesday

08:30 - 11:30

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 9/17/2025

End date: 11/26/2025

Recommended exam date: 12/4/2025

Course delivery: Live

Teams Code:

Classroom:
M10 (Mezzocannone 8, 4th 

floor)

CAMBRIDGE B2 CLASS Provisional course timetable

SURNAME NAME MATRICOLA Day Date n° of hours

1
D'ISANTO ROBERTO Wednesday 17/9/2025 3

2
DONATO ALESSANDRA D30000189 Friday 19/9/2025 2

3
ELIA LEONARDO N35004728 Friday 26/9/2025 2

4
ESPOSITO ILARIA N51001119 Wednesday 10/1/2025 3

5
FERRARO LAURA N55001173 Wednesday 10/8/2025 3

6
FOLCO BRUNO M65001618 Wednesday 15/10/2025 3

7
FRANCHONME CATERINA 991043769 Wednesday 22/10/2025 3

8
GAGLIANO GIAN MARCO M54001673 Wednesday 29/10/2025 3

9
GALLUCCIO ALESSIA N57001255 Wednesday 11/5/2025 3

10
GIARDOMENTRONE CLAUDIA p30004694 Wednesday 12/11/2025 3

11
GIORDANO MARIA CARMELA P14002338 Wednesday 19/11/2025 3

12
GIORDANO CARMELA P60000629 Wednesday 26/11/2025 3

13
GIULIANO CAMILLA P14001807 Wednesday 19/11/2025 3

14
GRASSIA FRANCESCO PIO Wednesday 26/11/2025 3

15
GRIMALDI CHRISTIAN M39003137

16
GRULLIERO GIORGIA 991043738

17
GUARRACINO ALESSANDRA

18
IMOLETTI FELICE V11000102

19
IMPARATO DOMENICO P67000019

20
IULIANO GIUSEPPE N27007029

21
LARICCIA GIAN MARCO P49000042 40

22
LUBRANO ANTONIO N46007548

23
MAFFIA FEDERICA N87002287

24
MARCIANO MARIA ROSARIA M13005927

25
MARINO DOMENICO M63001854

26
MAROTTA LIDIA P38000252

27
MASTELLONE ALESSIA P49000047

28
MATARAZZO MATTIA M53002014

29
MIGLIACCIO MICHELE N62006989

30
MOSCA ILARIA D46000027

31
NAPOLITANO GIANRICCARDO N52000775

32
NAVATTA EDUARDO D11000039

33
ORABONA CHIARA V11000098

34
PALERMO MONICA M006004898 

35
PALOMBA MIRIAM n74000586

36
PALUMBO FLAVIA V11000094

37
PASTORE VIVIAN N66004334

38
PECORARO CRISTINA N46006815

39
PECORELLA SARA N62007543

Days and times:

TOT



40
PELUSO UMBERTO N46006664


